106 Mill Street » Fawn Grove, PA

117-382-2500

Starters

Mozzarella Sticks

Broccoli and Cheese Bites
Breaded Mushrooms
Jalapeno Poppers

Corn Nuggets

Fried Zucchini

Onion Ring

Pigs in a Blanket

Seasoned Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

Tater Tots

Mac n Cheese Bites

Buffalo Wings

(choice of sauce: Hot, Mild,
Mango Habanero, Old Bay Hot,
Sweet Teriyaki, Honey Hot,
Sweet Chili, BBQ, Garlic Parm,
Sriracha, or naked)

Or

(choice of dry rub: Lemon
Pepper, Old Bay)

Cheese Steak Egg Rolls
Crab Balls

Stuffed Mushroom Caps

with crab imperial

Chicken Tenders w/FF
Buffalo Tenders w/FF

(mild or hot)

Soup of the day varies- ask
server

Subs

(served on 8” Rustic bread.
Choice of lettuce, tomato,
onion, mayo and hots/sweets)

5.50
5.50
4.50
5.95
4.50
4.50
4.50
5.95
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.95
5.95

7.95
14.95
11.95

6.95
7.95

Cheese Steak
Chicken Cheese Steak

Philly Steak
(nacho cheese, fried onions)
Mushroom and Swiss Cheesesteak

Cheeseburger sub
Chicken Parmigiana sub
Pizza sub

Subs

Fried Cod sub

(fresh and hand breaded)
Crispy Chicken Sub

Grilled Chicken Sub
Meatball

Buffalo Chicken

(Ranch dressing, mild or hot)

Entrees
(crab cake entrees served with
cole slaw and FF)

Single Crab Cake (6 0z)
Double Crab Cake
Fish and Chips

Spaghetti & Meatballs
w/tossed salad

Chicken Parm w/spaghetti
and tossed salad

Open Faced Hot Roast Beef or
Hot Turkey Platter

(on toast with fries and gravy)

Pizza (All pizzas are 16”
unless otherwise noted)
Cheese Pizza

Veggie Pizza

(mushroom, onion, green
pepper, tomato)

SC Brewing

(Ham, Pepperoni, Bacon,
Banana Peppers)

Hawaiian

(Ham and Pineapple)

9.95
8.95
9.95

9.95
8.95
8.95
6.95

8.95

7.95
7.95
8.95
8.95

16.95
28.95
12.95
12.95

12.95

10.95

11.95
16.95

17.95

14.95



Meat Lovers
(Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham,
Ground Beef)

Greek

(Gyro, onion, Feta, olives)
White

(Ricotta, Garlic sauce, EVOO,
Mozarella)

Gluten Free 12"

Personal 7"

Pizza toppings $2 on 16” and
12”,$10on7”

mushroom, olives, green pepper,
banana pepper, wet hot peppers,
tomato, pineapple, sweet pepper,
onion, ham, pepperoni, sausage,
ground beef, bacon

Burgers

(served on a Kaiser roll. Choice
of Swiss, Cheddar, American or

Provolone cheese with lettuce,
tomato, onion, mayo and hots/
sweets)

Black Angus Cheeseburger 60z
Black Angus Cheeseburger 4 oz

Sandwiches

(choice of white, wheat, Texas
Toast, wheatberry and Rye,
unless otherwise specified)

Italian Cold Cut

(8” sub roll, imported ham,
Capicola, Genoa Salami,
Provolone, grated Parm, EVOO
and vinegar)

American Cold Cut

(8”sub roll, imported Ham,
Bologna, Salami, American
Cheese)

17.95

17.95

13.95

12.95
5.95

6.95
4.95

8.95

8.95

Grilled Ham and Cheese
(choice of Swiss, Cheddar,
American or Provolone)
Grilled Cheese

(choice of Swiss, Cheddar,
American or Provolone)
B.L.T.

Shrimp Salad

Rachel

(Roast Turkey, Coleslaw, Swiss
Cheese, Thousand Island on
Grilled Rye)

Reuben

(Corned Beef, Saurkraut, Swiss
Cheese, Thousand Island, Grilled
Rye bread)

Greek Specialties

Gyro Pita with fries

(tzatziki, tomato, onion)
Chicken Souvlaki Pita with fries
(tzatziki, tomato, onion)
Spanakopita

Dolmades

(Grapeleaves stuffed with
ground beef and rice, topped
with egg and lemon sauce)
Pastitsio

(Baked pasta dish with ground
beef and Bechamel) served w/a
Greek salad.

Mousaka

(Layers of eggplant, potatoes,
zucchini, and ground beef
topped with Bechamel)served
w/a Greek salad.

Tzaziki w/pita

(Greek yogurt, cucumber, dill,
garlic, EVOO)

Gyro or Chicken Souvlaki Platter
(open faced, served with Greek
salad, Tzaziki, pita, french fries)

6.95

5.95

5.95
9.95
8.95

9.95

9.95

8.95

6.95
6.95

10.95

12.95

6.50

12.95



Gravy Fries 4.00
Salads

(Dressing: choice of French,
Thousand Island, Bleu Cheese,
Pepper Parm, Oil & Vinegar,
Greek House - x-tra dressing $1)

Garden 7.95
(lettuce, tomato, green pepper

onion, cucumber, carrot,

cheddar, eggs, croutons)

Chef 10.95
(Garden salad with ham, turkey

and cheese)

Greek Salad 9.95
(lettuce, tomato, onion, green

pepper, cucumber, Feta, olive,

Pepperoncini served with our

House Greek dressing)

Greek Village 9.95
(same as Greek salad but no
lettuce)

Upgrade to Barrel Feta 2.00

Ceasar

(Romaine lettuce, Parmigiana 7.95
Cheese, crouton, Ceasar

dressing)

Pennsylvania Dutch Potato 3.75
Salad, Amish Macaroni Salad or
Cole Slaw

Fries

Handcut 3.50

Seasoned Fries 3.50

Sweet Potato Fries 3.50 Cheese Steak French Fries 9.95
Cheese Fries 475 (meat, cheddar, nacho cheese,

Pizza Fries 6.00 onion)



Bacon and Cheese Fries 6.95

Loaded Tater Tots 6.95

(nacho cheese, bacon and sour

cream)

Dessert

Hot Fudge Sundae 6.95 Flavors: Strawberry, Vanilla,

Chocolate, Cookies and Cream
Ice Cream in a cup or cone
Toppings .75
Chocolate, chocolate sprinkles,
rainbow sprinkles, hot fudge,
Reeses sauce, whipped cream,

Single scoop 2.75
S1- (each additional scoop)

Milkshakes 5.00 .
cherries, caramel, peanuts, wet
Baklava 4.00 nuts
Rice Pudding 3.50
Beverages
16 oz. fountain soda 2.00
20 oz Bottled sodas 2.00
Juices 2.50

Peace Tea 1.00



