

106 Mill Street • Fawn Grove, PA 717-382-2500

Starters

MA	
Mozzarella Sticks	5.50
Broccoli and Cheese Bites	5.50
Breaded Mushrooms	4.50
Jalapeno Poppers	5.95
Corn Nuggets	4.50
Fried Zucchini	4.50
Onion Ring	4.50
Pigs in a Blanket	5.95
Seasoned Fries	3.50
Sweet Potato Fries	3.50
Tater Tots	3.50
Mac n Cheese Bites	4.95
Buffalo Wings	5.95
(choice of sauce: Hot, Mild,	
Mango Habanero, Old Bay Hot,	
Sweet Teriyaki, Honey Hot,	
Sweet Chili, BBQ, Garlic Parm,	
Sriracha, or naked)	
Or	
(choice of dry rub: Lemon	
Pepper, Old Bay)	
Cheese Steak Egg Rolls	7.95
Crab Balls	14.95
Stuffed Mushroom Caps	11.95
with crab imperial	
Chicken Tenders w/FF	6.95
Buffalo Tenders w/FF	7.95
(mild or hot)	
Soup of the day varies- ask	
server	

Subs

(served on 8" Rustic bread. Choice of lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo and hots/sweets)

Cheese Steak	9.95
Chicken Cheese Steak	8.95
Philly Steak	9.95
(nacho cheese, fried onions)	
Mushroom and Swiss Cheesesteak	9.95
Cheeseburger sub	8.95
Chicken Parmigiana sub	8.95
Pizza sub	6.95

8.95

7.957.958.95

Subs

Fried Cod sub

(fresh and hand breaded)
Crispy Chicken Sub
Grilled Chicken Sub
Meatball
Buffalo Chicken
(Ranch dressing, mild or hot)

Fntrees

Entrees	
(crab cake entrees served with	
cole slaw and FF)	
Single Crab Cake (6 oz)	16.95
Double Crab Cake	28.95
Fish and Chips	12.95
Spaghetti & Meatballs	12.95
w/tossed salad	
Chicken Parm w/spaghetti	12.95
and tossed salad	
Open Faced Hot Roast Beef or	
Hot Turkey Platter	10.95
(on toast with fries and gravy)	
	(crab cake entrees served with cole slaw and FF) Single Crab Cake (6 oz) Double Crab Cake Fish and Chips Spaghetti & Meatballs w/tossed salad Chicken Parm w/spaghetti and tossed salad Open Faced Hot Roast Beef or Hot Turkey Platter

Pizza (All pizzas are 16" unless otherwise noted)

Banana Peppers)

uniess otnerwise notea)	
Cheese Pizza	11.95
Veggie Pizza	16.95
(mushroom, onion, green	
pepper, tomato)	
SC Brewing	17.95
(Ham, Pepperoni, Bacon,	

Hawaiian 14.95 (Ham and Pineapple)

	5.95
(Gyro, onion, Feta, olives) (choice of Swiss, Cheddar,	
White 13.95 American or Provolone) (Ricotta, Garlic sauce, EVOO, B.L.T. 5	5.95
	0.95 0.95
Similar Suite	.95 8.95
Personal 7" 5.95 (Roast Turkey, Coleslaw, Swiss Cheese, Thousand Island on	
Pizza toppings \$2 on 16" and Grilled Rye)	
	.95
mushroom, olives, green pepper, (Corned Beef, Saurkraut, Swiss banana pepper, wet hot peppers, Cheese, Thousand Island, Grilled tomato, pineapple, sweet pepper, onion, ham, pepperoni, sausage,	
ground beef, bacon Greek Specialties	
•	9.95
(served on a Kaiser roll. Choice (tzatziki, tomato, onion)	
	3.95
Provolone cheese with lettuce, (tzatziki, tomato, onion)	
tomato, onion, mayo and hots/ sweets) Spanakopita 6	6.95
Dolmades 6	6.95
Black Angus Cheeseburger 6oz 6.95 (Grapeleaves stuffed with ground beef and rice, topped	
Black Angus Cheeseburger 4 oz 4.95 with egg and lemon sauce)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	0.95
Sandwiches (Baked pasta dish with ground	
(choice of white wheat Toyas	
Toast, wheatberry and Rye.	ם חב
unless otherwise specified) Mousaka (Layers of eggplant, potatoes,	2.95
zucchini. and around beef	
Italian Cold Cut 8.95 topped with Bechamel)served (8" sub roll, imported ham,	
Capicola, Genoa Salami.	
Provolone, grated Parm, EVOO (Greek yogurt, cucumber, dill,	.50
and vinegar) garlic, EVOO)	
	2.95
(8"sub roll, imported Ham, (open faced, served with Greek	
Bologna, Salami, American salad, Tzaziki, pita, french fries) Cheese)	

Gravy Fries 4.00

		Gravy Fries
Salads (Dressing: choice of French, Thousand Island, Bleu Cheese, Pepper Parm, Oil & Vinegar, Greek House - x-tra dressing \$1)		
Garden (lettuce, tomato, green pepper onion, cucumber, carrot, cheddar, eggs, croutons)	7.95	
Chef (Garden salad with ham, turkey and cheese)	10.95	
Greek Salad (lettuce, tomato, onion, green pepper, cucumber, Feta, olive, Pepperoncini served with our House Greek dressing)	9.95	
Greek Village (same as Greek salad but no lettuce)	9.95	
Upgrade to Barrel Feta	2.00	
Ceasar (Romaine lettuce, Parmigiana Cheese, crouton, Ceasar dressing)	7.95	
Pennsylvania Dutch Potato Salad, Amish Macaroni Salad or Cole Slaw	3.75	

_		•	
H	r	ıe	S

Handcut	3.50		
Seasoned Fries	3.50		
Sweet Potato Fries	3.50	Cheese Steak French Fries	9.95
Cheese Fries	4.75	(meat, cheddar, nacho cheese,	
Pizza Fries	6.00	onion)	

Bacon and Cheese Fries 6.95 Loaded Tater Tots 6.95 (nacho cheese, bacon and sour cream)

Dessert

Hot Fudge Sundae 6.95

Ice Cream in a cup or cone

Single scoop

2.75

\$1- (each additional scoop)

Milkshakes

Baklava

4.00

5.00

Rice Pudding

3.50

Beverages

16 oz. fountain soda 2.00

20 oz Bottled sodas 2.00

2.50 Juices

Peace Tea 1.00 Flavors: Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate, Cookies and Cream

Toppings .75 Chocolate, chocolate sprinkles, rainbow sprinkles, hot fudge, Reeses sauce, whipped cream, cherries, caramel, peanuts, wet nuts